7169 Construction Court, San Diego, CA 92121 • Tel: 858-578-9390 • Fax: 858-578-6225
www.presidiocomponents.com • info@presidiocomponents.com 7
VL CAPACITOR
+Vd
RF IN RF OUT
MMIC
0.1µF
0.1µF

2020
0.020
(0.508)
±
0.003
(0.076)
0.020
(0.508)
±
0.003
(0.076)
0.015
(0.381)
0.003
(0.076)
100 Max: 390 MVL2020X391M3H5C–*
50 Max: 1,000 MVL2020X102M2H5C–*
25 Max: 2,700 MVL2020X272M1H5C–*
16 Max: 5,100 MVL2020X512MGH5C–*
10 Max: 10,000 MVL2020X103MEH5C–*
6.3 Max: LVB2020X103MC *5C1*
2040
0.020
(0.508)
±
0.003
(0.076)
0.040
(1.016)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.017
(0.432)
0.005
(0.127)
100 Max: 1,000 MVB2040X102M3 *5C1* MVL2040X102M3H5C–*
50 Max: 2,200 MVB2040X222M2 *5C1* MVL2040X222M2H5C–*
25 Max: 5,100 MVB2040X512M1 *5C1* MVL2040X512M1H5C–*
16 Max: 10,000 MVB2040X103MG *5C1* MVL2040X103MGH5C–*
10 Max: 22,000 MVB2040X223ME *5C1* MVL2040X223MEH5C–*
2741
0.027
(0.686)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.041
(1.041)
±
0.004
(0.102)
.033
(0.838)
0.005
(0.127)
16 Max. 100,000 MVB2741X104MG *5C1* MVL2741X104MGH5C–*
3030
0.030
(0.762)
±
0.003
(0.076)
0.030
(0.762)
±
0.003
(0.076)
0.022
(0.559)
0.005
(0.127)
100 Max: 4,700 MVB3030X472M3 *5C1* MVL3030X472M3H5C–*
50 Max: 10,000 MVB3030X103M2 *5C1* MVL3030X103M2H5C–*
50 Max: 6,800 NVL3030X682M2H5N–*
25 Max: 15,000 MVB3030X153M1 *5C1* MVL3030X153M1H5C–*
16 Max: 22,000 MVB3030X223MG *5C1* MVL3030X223MGH5C–*
16 Nominal 10,000 10,000 MVB3030X103MG *5C1* NVL3030X103MGH5N–* PDF WEB
16 Max: 100,000 MVL3030Y104ZGH5C–*
10 Max: 43,000 MVB3030X433ME *5C1* MVL3030X433MEH5C–*
3060
0.030
(0.762)
±
0.003
(0.076)
0.060
(1.524)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.017
(0.432)
0.005
(0.127)
100 Max: 8,200 MVB3060X822M3 *5C1* MVL3060X822M3H5C- *
50 Max: 20,000 MVB3060X203M2 *5C1* MVL3060X203M2H5C- *
25 Max: 30,000 MVB3060X303M1 *5C1* MVL3060X303M1H5C- *
16 Max: 47,000 MVB3060X473MG *5C1* MVL3060X473MGH5C- *
10 Max: 100,000 MVB3060X104ME *5C1* MVL3060X104MEH5C- *
4040
0.040
(1.016)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.040
(1.016)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.025
(0.635)
0.005
(0.127)
100 Max: 8,200 MVB4040X822M3 *5C1* MVL4040X822M3H5C- *
50 Max: 20,000 MVB4040X203M2 *5C1* MVL4040X203M2H5C- *
25 Max: 30,000 MVB4040X303M1 *5C1* MVL4040X303M1H5C- *
25 Max: 10,000 NVB4040X103M1 *5N1* NVL4040X103M1H5N-*
16 Max: 47,000 MVB4040X473MG *5C1* MVL4040X473MGH5C-*
10 Max: 100,000 MVB4040X104ME *5C1* MVL4040X104MEH5C- *
3080
0.030
(0.762)
±
0.003
(0.076)
0.080
(2.032)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.025
(0.635)
0.005
(0.127)
50 Max: 15,000 MVL3080X153M2H5C-*
16 Max: 100,000 MVL3080X104MGH5C -*
4080
0.042
(1.067)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.083
(2.108)
±
0.004
(0.102)
VB
0.017
(0.432)
VL
0.025
(0.635)
0.005
(0.127)
100 Max: 15,000 MVB4080X153M3 *5C1* MVL4080X153M3H5C- *
50 Max: 30,000 MVB4080X303M2 *5C1* MVL4080X303M2H5C- *
25 Max: 68,000 MVB4080X683M1 *5C1* MVL4080X683M1H5C- *
16 Max: 100,000 MVB4080X104MG *5C3* MVL4080X104MGH5C- * PDF WEB
5080
0.050
(1.270)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.083
(2.108)
±
0.004
(0.102)
0.025
(0.635)
0.005
(0.127)
100 Max: 30,000 MVB5080X303M3 *5C1* MVL5080X303M3H5C- *
50 Max: 68,000 MVB5080X683M2 *5C1* MVL5080X683M2H5C- *
25 Max: 100,000 NVL5080X104M1H5N-*
16 Max: 180,000 MVB5080X184MG *5C1* MVL5080X184MGH5C- *
12 Max: 100,000 NVB5080X104MF *5N3*
10 Max: 220,000 MVB5080X224ME *5C1* MVL5080X224MEH5C-*
Pe
rf
or
m